CITY: SOUTH ST PAUL
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$7,879,254
$2,848,165
$6,902,293
$517,828
$14,671,635
$40,483,332
$159,727,346
$6,799,482
$19,609,762
$26,462,913
$958,295
$176,701,527
$20,268,985
$709,564
$12,028,288
$932,750
$7,468,031
$14,745,847
$473,540
$2,164,526
$6,054,884
$14,040,786
$2,175,391
$14,644,377
$299,177,163

$858,445,964

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$1,189,207
$829,485
$130,118
$241
$4,451,889
$757,807
$16,043,412
$844,299
$6,429,334
$6,375,795
$193,417
$4,085,508
$8,167,594
$685,096
$84,620
$718,357
$2,032,452
$705,859
$54,049
$1,871,457
$5,141,935
$8,271,426
$1,460,718
$6,107,634
$9,550,503

$86,182,212

SALES TAX

$77,297
$53,917
$8,458
$15
$289,373
$49,257
$1,047,699
$54,882
$481,992
$414,426
$12,573
$265,560
$530,882
$44,533
$5,500
$46,692
$132,109
$45,879
$3,514
$131,808
$361,632
$537,650
$94,946
$405,990
$620,782

$5,717,366

USE TAX

$5,561
$111
$9,421
$58

$67
$87,344
$15,878
$75,958
$100
$7,124
$0
$5,754
$155,480
$157
$3,507
$8,233
$3,662
$13,006
$178
$143
$665
$3,047
$337
$7,432
$52,273

$455,496

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$82,858
$54,028
$17,879
$73
$289,440
$136,601
$1,063,577
$130,840
$482,092
$421,550
$12,573
$271,314
$686,362
$44,690
$9,007
$54,925
$135,771
$58,885
$3,692
$131,951
$362,297
$540,697
$95,283
$413,422
$673,055

$6,172,862
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