MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: SOUTH ST PAUL

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$7,879,254	\$1,189,207	\$77,297	\$5,561	\$82,858	9
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$2,848,165	\$829,485	\$53,917	\$111	\$54,028	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$6,902,293	\$130,118	\$8,458	\$9,421	\$17,879	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$517,828	\$241	\$15	\$58	\$73	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$14,671,635	\$4,451,889	\$289,373	\$67	\$289,440	6
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$40,483,332	\$757,807	\$49,257	\$87,344	\$136,601	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$159,727,346	\$16,043,412	\$1,047,699	\$15,878	\$1,063,577	13
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$6,799,482	\$844,299	\$54,882	\$75,958	\$130,840	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$19,609,762	\$6,429,334	\$481,992	\$100	\$482,092	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$26,462,913	\$6,375,795	\$414,426	\$7,124	\$421,550	7
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$958,295	\$193,417	\$12,573	\$0	\$12,573	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$176,701,527	\$4,085,508	\$265,560	\$5,754	\$271,314	14
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$20,268,985	\$8,167,594	\$530,882	\$155,480	\$686,362	59
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$709,564	\$685,096	\$44,533	\$157	\$44,690	12
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$12,028,288	\$84,620	\$5,500	\$3,507	\$9,007	7
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$932,750	\$718,357	\$46,692	\$8,233	\$54,925	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$7,468,031	\$2,032,452	\$132,109	\$3,662	\$135,771	12
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$14,745,847	\$705,859	\$45,879	\$13,006	\$58,885	24
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$473,540	\$54,049	\$3,514	\$178	\$3,692	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$2,164,526	\$1,871,457	\$131,808	\$143	\$131,951	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,054,884	\$5,141,935	\$361,632	\$665	\$362,297	26
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$14,040,786	\$8,271,426	\$537,650	\$3,047	\$540,697	23
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,175,391	\$1,460,718	\$94,946	\$337	\$95,283	22
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$14,644,377	\$6,107,634	\$405,990	\$7,432	\$413,422	7
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$299,177,163	\$9,550,503	\$620,782	\$52,273	\$673,055	50
CITY TOTAL	\$858,445,964	\$86,182,212	\$5,717,366	\$455,496	\$6,172,862	345